RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick Dy. Controller of Examinations



P.O.- Raiganj, Dist- Uttar Dinajpur West Bengal, India, Pin-733134 Ph: (03523)-244038 (O) Email: deputy_coe@raiganjuniversity.ac.in

Ref. No.: 153/CE/RGU/2021

Date: 05.03.2021

NOTICE

This is to notify for information to all concerned that the online form fill up for appearing in the M.Phil. 2nd Semester Examinations, 2020 will be started as per the following schedule. In this connection students are advised to login to their account for the purpose through the Website of Raiganj University (raiganjuniversity.ac.in). They are also advised to contact to the Office of the Undersigned for any technical/payment issues within 19.03.2021.

For Or	nline form fill up
Payment of Centre Fee Rs300/- and download admit card	17.03.2021 (12.00 Noon) to 19.03.2021 (11.59 P.M.)

Note:-

- 01) Students are advised to follow the Website of Raiganj University (raiganjuniversity.ac.in) time to time.
- 02) No request for filling up of Examination Form will be entertained by the Office of the Controller of Examinations, after the scheduled dates.

Sd/-(Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick) Dy. Controller of Examinations

Copy to:-

- 1) The Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Raiganj University,
- 2) The Dean, Faculty of Arts, Raiganj University,
- 3) The Dean, Faculty of Science, Raiganj University,
- 4) The Registrar, Raiganj University,
- 5) The Finance Officer, Raiganj University,
- 6) All HoDs/Co-ordinators, Raiganj University,
- 7) The Secretary, P.G. Council, Raiganj University,
- 8) The System and Support Officer, Raiganj University for uploading the notice to the University Website.
- 9) General Notice Board

(Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick) Dy. Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations